SPECIAL FEATURES
DIMENSIONS - STANDARD VERSION
LEVEL
SWITCHES
MINIATURE LEVEL SWITCH
MODEL CODE : ELJ
Unit No.: 9, Hasti Industrial Premises CSL, Plot No.: R-798, MIDC - TTC Industrial Area. Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400710. Maharashtra
Phone : +91 22 27780822 Website : www.effex.com Email : info.effex@gmail.com
• ECONOMICAL
• STURDY AND VERSATILE
• EASY INSTALLATION
• REQUIRE VERY LESS SPACE
HOW TO ORDER
Ordering Example: ELJ1, ELJ2 OR ELJ3
Note : Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing.
           Modifications may take place and materials specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
Notes : • Drawings are not to scale. •  All Dimensions are in mm
ELJ-2ELJ-1 ELJ-3
90
52
17.5
M16 - Hex 24
Lead Wire Hex 22
97.5
59.5
17.5
½” NPT (M)
Lead Wire
10 20
Lead wire
1/8” PF
25
5
Hex 17
8
25
55
SIDE MOUNTED / TOP MOUNTED (POLYPROPYLENE)
APPLICATIONS
• STORAGE, RECEIVER AND
• DISTRIBUTION TANKS OF
• ACID, ALKALINE, CHEMICAL,
• SOLVENT, OIL & WATER ETC.
Notes : • Drawings are not to scale. •  All Dimensions are in mm
90
52
17.5
M16 - Hex 24
Lead Wire Hex 22
97.5
59.5
17.5
½” NPT (M)
Lead Wire
10 20
Lead wire
1/8” PF
25
5
Hex 17
8
25
55
SPECIFICATIONS
STANDARD VERSION :
MODEL ELJ-1 ELJ-2
Mounting
Process Connection
Switch Type
Switching Capacity (Max)
Switching Voltage (Max)
Switching Current (Max)
Carrying Current (Max)
Lead Wire
Max. Operating Pressure
Max. Operating Temperature
Material
Suitable Specific Gravity
Weight (Approx.)
Side
½” NPT (M)
SPST
50W
240 VAC / 200 VDC
0.5 A
1 A
XLPE Insulated, 23 SWG
4 bar
-20 to 80°C
Polypropylene
0.75
35 gms
Side
M16
SPST
50W
240 VAC / 200 VDC
0.5 A
1 A
XLPE Insulated, 23 SWG
4 bar
-20 to 80°C
Polypropylene
0.75
35 gms
ELJ-3
Top
1/8” PF
Reversible Switching Action
50W
240 VAC / 200 VDC
0.5 A
1 A
PVC Insulated, 23 SWG
4 bar
-20 to 80°C
Polypropylene
0.7
15 gms